English IRC 17

Mens J16

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

1 Paul Phillips Men J16
500m 01:39.7 01:39.7
1000m 03:19.2 01:39.5
1500m 04:58.2 01:39.0
2000m 06:35.4 01:37.1
2 Glen Parrish Men J16
500m 01:38.6 01:38.6
1000m 03:22.9 01:44.3
1500m 05:08.0 01:45.1
2000m 06:51.1 01:43.0
3 harrison kendall-smith Men J16
500m 01:37.9 01:37.9
1000m 03:24.8 01:46.9
1500m 05:16.6 01:51.8
2000m 07:07.6 01:51.1
4 Max Searby Men J16
500m 01:43.6 01:43.6
1000m 03:31.7 01:48.1
1500m 05:23.0 01:51.3
2000m 07:10.3 01:47.3
5 Maurice Barber Men J16
500m 01:42.7 01:42.7
1000m 03:32.6 01:49.9
1500m 05:25.9 01:53.3
2000m 07:11.4 01:45.5
6 James Benion Men J16
500m 01:44.3 01:44.3
1000m 03:33.5 01:49.2
1500m 05:25.6 01:52.1
2000m 07:18.2 01:52.5
7 Eliot Jackson Men J16
500m 01:42.9 01:42.9
1000m 03:36.2 01:53.3
1500m 05:31.7 01:55.5
2000m 07:23.9 01:52.3
8 Baden Kerr Men J16
500m 01:47.4 01:47.4
1000m 03:40.6 01:53.2
1500m 05:36.4 01:55.8
2000m 07:27.6 01:51.3
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English IRC 17

Mens J16

Results taken from the following races:

Rank Competitor

9 Alex Hodkinson2 Men J16
500m 01:41.0 01:41.0 +3.1
1000m 03:33.5 01:52.5  +14.3
1500m 05:33.9 02:004  +35.7
2000m 07:34.9 02:01.0 +59.5
10 Jacob Smith Men J16
500m 01:52.0 01:52.0 +14.1
1000m 03:49.0 01:57.0 +29.8
1500m 05:47.3 01:58.3  +49.1
2000m 07:43.2 01:55.9 +1:07.8
1 Jack Green Men J16
500m 01:51.4 01:51.4  +13.5
1000m 03:48.3 01:56.9  +29.1
1500m 05:47.7 01:59.4  +49.5
2000m 07:46.3 01:58.6 +1:10.9
12 George Melvin Men J16
500m 01:46.0 01:46.0 +8.1
1000m 03:53.1 02:07.1 +33.9
1500m 06:09.9 02:16.8 +1:11.7
2000m 08:20.9 02:10.9 +1:455
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